No. 46-05/2023-LI Dated: 29.01.2025
Corrigendum to Tender No. 2025_DOP_892057_1

In reference to Expression of Interest(EQI) for procurement of Actuarial
software for PLI’s funds. This is to notify all concerned bidders that after obtaining
the approval of Competent Authority the following amendments have been made
to the original tender document published on 31/12/2025 for Tender ID
2025 _DOP_892057_1.

Amendment Details:

1. Original Last Date of Bid Submission:
29.01.2026 by 1500 Hours

Revised Last Date of Bid Submission:
02.03.2026 by 1500 Hours

2. Original Date of Bid Opening:
30.01.2026 by 1500 Hours

Revised Date of Bid Opening:
03.03.2026 by 1500 Hours

(Anoop m Sahu)
Section Officer

¥ GAR WIg, / Anoop Kumar Sahu
o AR Section Officer

% A b Pluay, o R
mumum—.wdm
) Mol ey OaPE48880 :



